SOLANO COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Short-term, Seasonal, Periodic and Student Worker Salary Schedule

Assistant Athletic Coach

Athletic Onsite Administrator

Driver

Fire Science Academy Classroom Assistant

Journey Level Assistant

Lifeguard

Office Assistant

Maintenance/Facilities

Note taker

Pool Manager

Registration Aide

Special Projects

Teaching Apprentice

Telemarketing

Theatre staff:
Box Office Clerk
Box Office/House Manager
Production Assistant
Theatre Assistant
Theatre Event Technician
Senior Stage Technician

Tutor

All Student Workers

Effective 01/01/2021

Seasonal and Periodic

$16.66/$21.00
(Maximum of $8,300.00 per Seasonal Sport)
$35.00

$14.00

$14.00

$25.00
$14.00/515.00
$14.00

$14.00

S50 per semester
$14.00
$14.00/515.00
$25.00-$75.00
$21.00

$14.00

$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$15.50
$17.50
$14.00

Student Workers

$14.00

The following Student Worker Positions have designated ranges. The higher pay rate and minimum qualifications are

determined by the manager:

Early Learning Center Staff:
Aides
Intern 1
Intern 2
Lab Assistant 1
Lab Assistant 2

Disabled Services Program:
Adapted PE Assistant
Mobility Assistant

Tutor

Board Approval date: 12/02/20

$14.00
$14.50
$15.00
$15.50
$16.50

$14.00
$14.00

$14.00/514.50



