SOLANO COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Short-term, Seasonal, Periodic and Student Worker Salary Schedule Effective 01/01/2021

Seasona	l and P	eriodic
---------	---------	---------

Assistant Ath	etic Coach	\$16.66/\$21.00
		(Maximum of \$8,300.00 per Seasonal Sport)
	e Administrator	\$35.00
Driver		\$14.00
Fire Science Academy Classroom Assistant		\$14.00
Journey Level Assistant		\$25.00
Lifeguard		\$14.00/\$15.00
Office Assista	nt	\$14.00
Maintenance	/Facilities	\$14.00
Note taker		\$50 per semester
Pool Manage	r	\$14.00
Registration A	Aide	\$14.00/\$15.00
Special Projec	ets	\$25.00-\$75.00
Teaching App	rentice	\$21.00
Telemarketing		\$14.00
Theatre staff:		
	Box Office Clerk	\$14.00
	Box Office/House Manager	\$14.00
	Production Assistant	\$14.00
	Theatre Assistant	\$14.00
	Theatre Event Technician	\$15.50
	Senior Stage Technician	\$17.50
Tutor	5	\$14.00
		Churdont Montron

Student Workers

All Student Workers

\$14.00

The following Student Worker Positions have designated ranges. The higher pay rate and minimum qualifications are determined by the manager:

Early Learning Center Staff:

Aides	\$14.00
Intern 1	\$14.50
Intern 2	\$15.00
Lab Assistant 1	\$15.50
Lab Assistant 2	\$16.50

Disabled Services Program:

Adapted PE Assistant	\$14.00
Mobility Assistant	\$14.00

Tutor \$14.00/\$14.50

Board Approval date: 12/02/20